Ref. Certif. No.
IT-23080
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB
SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Name and address of the applicant
Name and address of the manufacturer

page 1 of 1Mod. 3272/0
Additional Sheet to CBTC Ref. No.
IT-23080
Generic reference of the circuit-breakers for
overcurrent protection Resi9 XE series and related ratings
Generic reference
Number
of poles
Curve
Rated
current
R9E3DOM3C6
3P
C
6 A
R9E3DOM3C10 10 A
R9E3DOM3C16 16 A
R9E3DOM3C20 20 A
R9E3DOM3C25 25 A
R9E3DOM3PhNC6
3P+N
6 A
R9E3DOM3PhNC10 10 A
R9E3DOM3PhNC16 16 A
R9E3DOM3PhNC20 20 A
R9E3DOM3PhNC25 25 A
The circuit-breakers for overcurrent protection Resi9 XE series are
suitable to be mounted on the following bases for plug-in connection:
Generic reference Designation Suitable for
R9XEDOM3PNP12 Distri 12M
3P+N circuit-breakers R9XEDOM3PNP18 Distri 18M
R9XEDOM3PNP24 Distri 24M
R9XEDOM3PP18 Distri 18M
3P circuit-breakers
R9XEDOM3PP24 Distri 24M